single path to optimal performance www.dynawave.com
ArcTite® series cable assemblies provide
ultra-low profile bends without the need for
supplemental strain relief boots. Dynawave’s
innovative connector designs conform to
the MIL-STD-348 interface specification and
utilize a 360° internal solder termination for
high reliability and enhanced shielding

ArcTite brochure_8-pages_111218_alt cover_r4.qxp_Layout 1  11/12/18  10:52 AM  Page 1
All specifications are subject to change.
Part Numbering System
AT XX-98X-98X-XXX.X
Cable Type:
86 = 0.086 cable (0.105 inch outer dia.)
41 = 0.141 cable (0.160 inch outer dia.)
Cable Assembly Length (inches):
Example: 6.5 inches = 006.5
Connector 2 Configuration:
B = Straight (M)    A = Straight (F)    C = Bulkhead (F)
Connector 1 Configuration:
B = Straight (M)    A = Straight (F)    C = Bulkhead (F)
Connector 2 Series:
94 = 2.92 mm Plug    99 = SMA Jack
98 = SMA Plug    92 = SSMA Plug    20 = SMP Jack
Connector 1 Series:
94 = 2.92 mm Plug    99 = SMA Jack    98 = SMA Plug
92 = SSMA Plug    20 = SMP Jack
ArcTite® assemblies are available with two basic cable types, 0.086 and 0.141, and
with connector options that include SMA, SSMA, SMP, and 2.92 mm. These assemblies